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Holiday Club Booking Forms
Name:                                                                               Age: 
	Week 1
	a.m
	p.m
	Full Day
	Week 2
	a.m
	p.m
	Full Day

	Mon 30th July

	
	
	
	Mon 6th Aug
	
	
	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Tues 31st July

	
	
	
	Tues 7th Aug  
	
	
	

	Weds 1st Aug
	
	
	
	Weds 8th Aug
	
	
	

	Thurs 2nd Aug
	
	
	
	Thurs 9th Aug
	
	
	

	Fri 3rd Aug

	
	
	
	Fri 10th Aug
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Week 3
	a.m
	p.m
	Full Day
	Week 4
	a.m
	p.m
	Full Day

	Mon 13th Aug
	
	
	
	Mon 20th Aug
	
	
	

	Tues 14th Aug
	
	
	
	Tues 21st Aug
	
	
	

	Weds 15th Aug
	
	
	
	Weds 22nd Aug
	
	
	

	Thurs 16th Aug
	
	
	
	Thurs 23rd Aug
	
	
	

	Fri 17th Aug 
	
	
	
	Fri 24th Aug
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Week 5
	a.m
	p.m
	Full Day
	Week 6
	a.m
	p.m
	Full Day

	Mon 27th Aug
	Closed Bank Holiday
	Closed Bank Holiday
	Closed Bank Holiday
	Mon 3rd Spet
	
	
	

	Tues 28th Aug
	
	
	
	Tues 4th Set
	
	
	

	Weds 29th Aug
	
	
	
	Weds 5th Sept
	
	
	

	Thurs 30th Aug
	
	
	
	Thurs 6th
	
	
	

	Fri 31st Aug
	
	
	
	Fri 7th Sept
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